Response_Date

1/28/19 11:54 PM
1/28/19 11:46 PM

1/28/19 11:37 PM
1/28/19 11:22 PM
1/28/19 11:20 PM
1/28/19 11:04 PM
1/28/19 10:40 PM

1/28/19 10:33 PM

1/28/19 10:17 PM
1/28/19 10:17 PM
1/28/19 10:14 PM
1/28/19 10:09 PM

1/28/19 9:00 PM

1/28/19 8:56 PM

1/28/19 8:47 PM
1/28/19 8:37 PM
1/28/19 8:31 PM
1/28/19 8:07 PM

1/28/19 7:43 PM

1/28/19 7:36 PM

1/28/19 7:13 PM
1/28/19 7:12 PM
1/28/19 7:06 PM

Problem

Motorist Assist
Assist Other Agency

Transport
Area Check
Follow Up
Citizen Assist
Follow Up

Theft

Traffic Stop
Transport
Transport
Transport

Suicidal
Person/Threats
Special Assignment
PD

Building Check
Motorist Assist
Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
MVA Property
Damage

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Transport

Area Check
Ordinance Violation

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S / Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1565 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

912 Homestake Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2211 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17505 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2nd St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Pine Ridge Rd / Brickyard Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01282019-0051019
01282019-0051001

01282019-0050986
01282019-0050960
01282019-0050958
01282019-0050943
01282019-0050894

01282019-0050888

01282019-0050860
01282019-0050859
01282019-0050853
01282019-0050847

01282019-0050742

01282019-0050735

01282019-0050718
01282019-0050703
01282019-0050683
01282019-0050646

01282019-0050610

01282019-0050600

01282019-0050545
01282019-0050544
01282019-0050527

CAD Case Numbers

CSM19-000001|CSM19-
000002|GN19-000452

GN19-000451

GN19-000450



1/28/19 6:35 PM
1/28/19 6:28 PM
1/28/19 6:15 PM
1/28/19 6:05 PM
1/28/19 5:51 PM
1/28/19 5:51 PM
1/28/19 5:35 PM
1/28/19 5:24 PM
1/28/19 5:23 PM
1/28/19 5:13 PM
1/28/19 5:09 PM
1/28/19 5:06 PM
1/28/19 5:01 PM
1/28/19 4:43 PM
1/28/19 4:26 PM
1/28/19 4:17 PM
1/28/19 4:16 PM

1/28/19 4:13 PM

1/28/19 4:06 PM
1/28/19 3:57 PM
1/28/19 3:44 PM
1/28/19 3:37 PM
1/28/19 3:36 PM
1/28/19 3:32 PM
1/28/19 3:25 PM
1/28/19 3:21 PM
1/28/19 3:10 PM
1/28/19 3:04 PM
1/28/19 3:02 PM

1/28/19 2:55 PM

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Area Check
Follow Up
Follow Up
Warrant Arrest
Motorist Assist
Citizen Assist
Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Transport
Motorist Assist
Transport
Motorist Assist
Follow Up
Motorist Assist
Transport

Motorist Assist

Motorist Assist
Hazard

Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Extra Patrol

Leash Law Violation
Motorist Assist
Motorist Assist
Criminal Trespass
Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17198 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4TH AVE / URBAN ST, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80228
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
44th/coors

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 58 WB CLEARVIEW OFF RAMP / CLEARVIEW

PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington Ave / 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
lowa St/ Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1st St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

5th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
403 Butte Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

9th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01282019-0050479
01282019-0050470
01282019-0050448
01282019-0050429
01282019-0050407
01282019-0050411
01282019-0050380
01282019-0050361
01282019-0050360
01282019-0050343
01282019-0050335
01282019-0050333
01282019-0050323
01282019-0050294
01282019-0050255
01282019-0050238
01282019-0050233

01282019-0050224

01282019-0050215
01282019-0050193
01282019-0050160
01282019-0050148
01282019-0050144
01282019-0050125
01282019-0050104
01282019-0050102
01282019-0050066
01282019-0050055
01282019-0050048

01282019-0050035

GN19-000449

GN19-000448

GN19-000447

GN19-000446



1/28/19 2:49 PM

1/28/19 2:47 PM

1/28/19 2:46 PM
1/28/19 2:38 PM
1/28/19 2:38 PM
1/28/19 2:22 PM
1/28/19 2:07 PM
1/28/19 1:48 PM
1/28/19 1:40 PM

1/28/19 1:29 PM

1/28/19 1:15 PM
1/28/19 12:33 PM
1/28/19 12:21 PM

1/28/19 12:20 PM

1/28/19 11:53 AM
1/28/19 9:29 AM
1/28/19 8:34 AM
1/28/19 7:24 AM
1/28/19 7:07 AM
1/28/19 7:02 AM
1/28/19 6:52 AM
1/28/19 6:38 AM
1/28/19 6:34 AM
1/28/19 6:32 AM
1/28/19 6:17 AM
1/28/19 5:59 AM
1/28/19 5:49 AM

1/28/19 5:44 AM

Special Assignment
PD

Special Assignment
PD

Info Medical (Law)
Burglary
Informational
Ordinance Violation
Informational
Transport
Transport

MVA Property
Damage

Transport

Accident Alert
Accident Alert
MVA Property
Damage

Transport

Hazard

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Hazard

Area Check
Verified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Pedestrian Stop
Building Check

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20001 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93 /PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18699 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10TH AVE / ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 WB / CLEAR CREEK LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01282019-0050020

01282019-0050014

01282019-0050013
01282019-0049996
01282019-0049997
01282019-0049963
01282019-0049932
01282019-0049904
01282019-0049887

01282019-0049874

01282019-0049859
01282019-0049821
01282019-0049813

01282019-0049812

01282019-0049806
01282019-0049733
01282019-0049696
01282019-0049656
01282019-0049647
01282019-0049643
01272019-0049635
01272019-0049627
01272019-0049616
01272019-0049611
01272019-0049599
01272019-0049579
01272019-0049573

01272019-0049563

GN19-000445

GN19-000444



1/28/19 5:33 AM
1/28/19 5:16 AM
1/28/19 4:50 AM
1/28/19 4:45 AM
1/28/19 4:34 AM
1/28/19 4:19 AM
1/28/19 4:.07 AM
1/28/19 3:54 AM
1/28/19 3:27 AM
1/28/19 3:17 AM
1/28/19 3:15 AM
1/28/19 3:09 AM
1/28/19 3:04 AM
1/28/19 2:44 AM
1/28/19 2:42 AM

1/28/19 2:29 AM

1/28/19 2:11 AM

1/28/19 2:04 AM
1/28/19 1:57 AM
1/28/19 1:55 AM
1/28/19 1:11 AM
1/28/19 12:35 AM
1/28/19 12:12 AM
1/28/19 12:08 AM

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Welfare Check
Advised PD

Area Check

Area Check
Verified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Extra Patrol
Vacation Check
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
922 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19-2

732 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19TH ST/ ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD / GOLDENVUE DR,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ZETA ST /W 3RD AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 PARTRIDGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Page 4 of 4

01272019-0049551
01272019-0049538
01272019-0049509
01272019-0049503
01272019-0049495
01272019-0049471
01272019-0049453
01272019-0049439
01272019-0049399
01272019-0049383
01272019-0049382
01272019-0049369
01272019-0049361
01272019-0049339
01272019-0049336

01272019-0049320

01272019-0049306

01272019-0049290
01272019-0049284
01272019-0049281
01272019-0049223
01272019-0049169
01272019-0049134
01272019-0049120

GN19-000443

GN19-000442

GN19-000441

GN19-000440



